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Certified Fee 

Here Return Receipt Fee 
~ (Endorsement Required) 1---------1 
0 Restricted Delivery Fee 
0 (Endorsement Required) 1-----------i -0 
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1'11 
0 

Total Postage & Fees $ 

SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION 

• Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete 
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired. 

Key Funeral Home 
1\TTN: Clarissa Yates, FDIC 
P.O. Box 818 
Pryor, OK 74362 
rlg/ 13-0874-DIS/Cond. Ord. 

• Print your name and address on the reverse 
so that we can return the card to you. 

• Attach this card to the back of the mailpi~~r 
or on the front if space IRI\ i~ ~ji-UJ:8;:1B:!r:!..~-¥-:;!J~2L--=:::::::Ji:::::::!...,....,;J:,~,...--

1. Article Addressed to: 

Key Funeral Horne 
1\TTN : Clarissa Yates, FDIC 
P.O. Box 818 
Pryor, OK 74362 
rlg/13-0874-DIS/Cond. Ord. 

2. Article Number 

(Transfer from service label) 

PS Form 3811, February 2004 

3. Service Type 
(i Certified Mall 
DReglstered 

0 Insured Mall 

4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) 

7001 0320 000 1 9967 5345 
Domestic Return Receipt 

DYes 

1 0259~2-M-1540 
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Postage 1-$-------------'1 

Certified Fee 
LC":> c 
~mark 

Here Return Receipt Fee 
rn (Endorsement Required) 
Cl ~----------~ 
Cl Restricted Delivery Fee 
Cl (Endorsement Required) 1--------------j 

Cl Total Postage & Fees $ 
ru 
rn Sent To 
Cl 

n ·s.i;eei;N>Tfio.:··------ ----- -
0 or PO Box No. 
a ·ciir:srare:zfi5+4 _______ __ ___ _ 
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PS Form 3800, January 2001 

Oklahoma Funeral Board 
1\TTN: Chris Ferguson, Deputy Director 
4545 North Uncoln, Suite 175 
Oklahoma City, OK 73105 
rlg/13-0874-DIS/Cond. Ord. 

SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY 

• Complete items 1 , 2, and 3. Also complete 
item 4 if Restricted Delivery Is desired. 

• Print your name and address on the reverse 
so that we can return the card to you. 

A Signature 

X 

• Attach this card to the back of the mailplece, 
or on the front if space permits. ' 1 

----------------~, ----f D. Is delivery 8ddress dlff9i1!nt 1 
1. Article Addressed to: O -

KLiihO !A INSURnl•v I LPK~r~rnrter dellvety address below: 

30 013 SEP 2G 2013 
Oklahoma Funeral Board 
1\TTN: Chris Ferguson, Deputy Dire<:I_~gal Dr 
4545 North Uncoln, Suite 175 ' "~ 
Oklahoma City, OK 73105 
rlg/13-0874-DIS/Cond. Ord. 

2. Article Number 
(rransfer from service labeQ 

PS Form 3811 , February 2004 

4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) 

7001 0320 0003 9967 5352 

Domestic Return Receipt 

0 Yes 

1 0259~-M-1540 


